SCANNER
WorkForce DS-800WN/DS-900WN
OPEN UP NEW
POSSIBILITIES WITH
MULTI-PLATFORM
INTEGRATION.
Boost workflow efficiency with Epson’s Open Platform Integration.
The new and compact Epson WorkForce DS-800WN and DS-900WN

	      Operating		  15 - 80 % (No condensation)
	      Storage		  15 - 85 % (No condensation)
Options & Consumables	 Durability	      Order Code
Roller Assembly Kit		  200,000 scans	      B12B819711
Carrier Sheet		  3,000 scans	      B12B819051
Paper Alignment Plate	 -	      B12B819691
Cleaning Kit		  -	      B12B819291
SPECIFICATIONS
*1	Scanning resolution as defined by ISO14473.
*2	Based on A4 size documents.
*3 For Windows version only.